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Place Name
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Oconto Falls
Valders
Chilton
Reedsville
Kewaunee
Brillion
Southern Door
Roncalli
Wrightstown
Denmark

Average Time Score

00:21:09.71
00:21:27.88
00:22:05.11
00:22:08.63
00:22:42.87
00:23:19.97
00:23:47.84
00:23:41.60
00:23:59.65
00:25:02.23
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53

61
91
101
149
171
190
200
201
247

Girls Varsity- 2023 Panther Invite

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time
Mishicot 00:23:44.33
NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:27:37.58
Hilbert 00:26:17.15

Finishers
4
3
2
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Girls Varsity- 2023 Panther Invite

Average Time

# of Finishers Team Score

1 Oconto Falls 00:21:09.71 7 53
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 423  Brooke Hodkiewicz 00:19:47.27 3
2 6 421  Hailey Delzer 00:20:47.53 6
3 12 426 Emma Meissner 00:21:25.11 12
4 15 425 Hannah Ludemann 00:21:51.83 15
5 17 422  Ava Hodkiewicz 00:21:56.80 17
6 24 427  Maddy Przybyiski 00:22:28.84 (23)
7 33 424  Mackenzie Lotto 00:23:00.76 (31)
2 Valders 00:21:27.88 7 61
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 466 Hannah Welch 00:20:32.82 4
2 7 462 Brooke Lau 00:20:59.00 7
3 13 461 Elizabeth Backus 00:21:41.75 13
4 18 465  Andie Taylor 00:21:59.89 18
5 19 460  Alexis Alfson 00:22:05.96 19
6 22 463  Allyana Mikeal 00:22:20.74 (21)
7 37 464  Clara Sieracki 00:23:37.15 (35)
3 Chilton 00:22:05.11 7 91
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 10 192 Zoey Povsha 00:21:18.53 10
2 14 189  Emily Heller 00:21:47.19 14
3 21 195  Jordyn Woelfel 00:22:16.90 20
4 23 193  Bryleigh Tasch 00:22:26.55 22
5 26 194  Alydia Wieting 00:22:36.38 25
6 27 191 Morgan Mueller 00:22:37.67 (26)
7 28 190  Adahlyn Hoerl 00:22:40.65 (27)
4 Reedsville 00:22:08.63 6 101
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 8 110  Grace Rezba 00:21:06.31 8
2 9 109  Allena O'Connell 00:21:10.61 9
3 11 111 Megan Rezba 00:21:18.54 11
4 29 113  Willow Spencer 00:22:45.46 28
5 47 112  Ella Skaletski 00:24:22.23 45
6 71 108  Monica Behnke 00:27:41.61 (64)
5 Kewaunee 00:22:42.87 7 149
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 320 Hannah Miller 00:19:01.26 1
2 31 318  Alice Bergo 00:22:49.63 29
3 36 321 Hannah Morton 00:23:30.68 34
4 4 319  Lily Hudson 00:23:43.91 39
5 48 322  Lilli Mueller 00:24:28.87 46
6 58 323  Chyanne Robinson 00:25:16.47 (55)
7 61 324  Braelyn Witcpalek 00:25:22.36 (57)
6 Brillion 00:23:19.97 7 171
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 25 135 Camdyn Guevara-Derber 00:22:35.62 24
2 34 134  Sophia Galoff 00:23:03.66 32
3 35 137  Malia Piepenburg 00:23:06.57 33

XM Timing LLC

Printed: 9/28/2023 5:30:09 PM

Page: 2 of 5



Girls Varsity- 2023 Panther Invite

4 40 131 Amaya Brooks 00:23:41.31 38
5 46 136  Mariah Nett 00:24:12.69 44
6 49 133  Ava Denor 00:24:29.46 (47)
7 57 132  Alexa Calaway 00:25:12.46 (54)
7 Southern Door 00:23:47.84 7 190
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 5 159 Emma Bousley 00:20:42.33 5
2 43 164 Paige Penovich 00:23:58.40 4
3 45 161  Elise Jackson 00:24:07.45 43
4 53 160 Maddie Finger 00:25:03.10 50
5 54 163  Nora Lefevre 00:25:07.91 51
6 55 165  Sydney Turner 00:25:08.58 (52)
7 72 162  Kelsey Johnson 00:27:46.68 (65)
8 Roncalli 00:23:41.60 5 200
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 358 Libby Schmidt 00:19:17.85 2
2 42 355 Olivia DeGarmo 00:23:46.58 40
3 44 359 Cassidy Walesh 00:24:03.74 42
4 59 357 Joslyn Lara 00:25:19.02 56
5 65 356 Anna Heyduk 00:26:00.81 60
9 Wrightstown 00:23:59.65 6 201
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 16 885  Natalie McDonald 00:21:54.45 16
2 32 887  Amber Radtke 00:22:53.61 30
3 51 884  Katerina Hruska 00:24:47.71 48
4 52 886 Penelope Mead 00:24:57.93 49
5 62 888  Kaliana Recob 00:25:24.54 58
6 67 883  Aubry Bowker 00:26:43.31 (61)
10 Denmark 00:25:02.23 7 247
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 38 240 Hailey Brantmeier 00:23:38.63 36
2 39 242  Aubrey Famaree 00:23:40.37 37
3 56 245 Addison Samson 00:25:12.00 53
4 63 246  lvy Wavrunek 00:25:35.24 59
5 69 243  Autumn LaPalm 00:27:04.90 62
6 70 244  Lily LeBresh 00:27:38.43 (63)
7 75 241  Maren Draxler 00:29:35.02 (66)
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Girls Varsity- 2023 Panther Invite

Individual Overall Results

Overall

XM Timing LLC

Score Bib# Name

1
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(21)
22
(23)
24
25
(26)
(27)
28

29
30
(31)
32
33
34
(35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
(47)

48

320
358
423
466
159
421
462
110
109
192
11
426
461
189
425
885
422
465
460
392
195
463
193
427
135
194
191
190
113
387
318
887
424
134
137
321
464
240
242
131
319
355
164
359
161
136
112
322
133
389
884

Hannah Miller
Libby Schmidt
Brooke Hodkiewicz
Hannah Welch
Emma Bousley
Hailey Delzer
Brooke Lau
Grace Rezba
Allena O'Connell
Zoey Povsha
Megan Rezba
Emma Meissner
Elizabeth Backus
Emily Heller
Hannah Ludemann
Natalie McDonald
Ava Hodkiewicz
Andie Taylor
Alexis Alfson
Cora Stodola
Jordyn Woelfel
Allyana Mikeal
Bryleigh Tasch
Maddy Przybylski

Camdyn Guevara-Derber

Alydia Wieting
Morgan Mueller
Adahlyn Hoerl
Willow Spencer
Hailey Dondlinger
Alice Bergo
Amber Radtke
Mackenzie Lotto
Sophia Galoff
Malia Piepenburg
Hannah Morton
Clara Sieracki
Hailey Brantmeier
Aubrey Famaree
Amaya Brooks
Lily Hudson
Olivia DeGarmo
Paige Penovich
Cassidy Walesh
Elise Jackson
Mariah Nett

Ella Skaletski
Lilli Mueller

Ava Denor

Claire Hoffman
Katerina Hruska

Chip Time
00:19:01.26
00:19:17.85
00:19:47.27
00:20:32.82
00:20:42.33
00:20:47.53
00:20:59.00
00:21:06.31
00:21:10.61
00:21:18.53
00:21:18.54
00:21:25.11
00:21:41.75
00:21:47.19
00:21:51.83
00:21:54.45
00:21:56.80
00:21:59.89
00:22:05.96
00:22:10.15
00:22:16.90
00:22:20.74
00:22:26.55
00:22:28.84
00:22:35.62
00:22:36.38
00:22:37.67
00:22:40.65
00:22:45.46
00:22:48.85
00:22:49.63
00:22:53.61
00:23:00.76
00:23:03.66
00:23:06.57
00:23:30.68
00:23:37.15
00:23:38.63
00:23:40.37
00:23:41.31
00:23:43.91
00:23:46.58
00:23:58.40
00:24:03.74
00:24:07.45
00:24:12.69
00:24:22.23
00:24:28.87
00:24:29.46
00:24:37.39
00:24:47.71
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Team

Kewaunee

Roncalli
Oconto Falls
Valders
Southern Door
Oconto Falls
Valders
Reedsville
Reedsville
Chilton
Reedsville
Oconto Falls
Valders
Chilton
Oconto Falls
Wrightstown
Oconto Falls
Valders
Valders
Mishicot
Chilton
Valders
Chilton
Oconto Falls
Brillion
Chilton
Chilton
Chilton
Reedsville
Mishicot
Kewaunee
Wrightstown
Oconto Falls
Brillion
Brillion
Kewaunee
Valders
Denmark
Denmark
Brillion
Kewaunee
Roncalli
Southern Door
Roncalli
Southern Door
Brillion
Reedsville
Kewaunee
Brillion
Mishicot
Wrightstown
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
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49
50
51

(52)
53

(54)

(55)
56

(57)
58
59
60

(61)
62

(63)

(64)
(65)

(66)

886
160
163
165
245
132
323
357
388
324
888
246
298
356
262
883
299
243
244
108
162
263
264
241

Girls Varsity- 2023 Panther Invite

Penelope Mead
Maddie Finger
Nora Lefevre
Sydney Turner
Addison Samson
Alexa Calaway
Chyanne Robinson
Joslyn Lara
Kayla Dondlinger
Braelyn Witcpalek
Kaliana Recob
Ivy Wavrunek
Natalia Bacerra
Anna Heyduk
Adelyn Krall
Aubry Bowker
Jessica Pohjola
Autumn LaPalm
Lily LeBresh
Monica Behnke
Kelsey Johnson
Lindsey Matthys
Clare Stanley
Maren Draxler

SR
JR
SO
SO
FR
SR
SO
JR
FR
JR
SO
JR
JR
FR
FR
JR
FR
SO
JR
SO
JR
JR
JR
JR

00:24:57.93
00:25:03.10
00:25:07.91
00:25:08.58
00:25:12.00
00:25:12.46
00:25:16.47
00:25:19.02
00:25:20.94
00:25:22.36
00:25:24.54
00:25:35.24
00:25:38.30
00:26:00.81
00:26:21.35
00:26:43.31
00:26:55.99
00:27:04.90
00:27:38.43
00:27:41.61
00:27:46.68
00:28:15.41
00:28:15.96
00:29:35.02
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Wrightstown
Southern Door
Southern Door
Southern Door
Denmark
Brillion
Kewaunee
Roncalli
Mishicot
Kewaunee
Wrightstown
Denmark
Hilbert
Roncalli

NEWCHAA Homeschool

Wrightstown
Hilbert
Denmark
Denmark
Reedsville
Southern Door

NEWCHAA Homeschool
NEWCHAA Homeschool

Denmark
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